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Price
100.33 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.18% (1.17)

US3137451015
FRT

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

7,702 EUR
S&P 500

97.91 USD (100)
102.00 USD (400)
99.24 USD
100.45 USD
98.70 USD

99.16 USD
100.138151 USD
361,041
36,131,082.84
7,720

WKN: 313745101

137.50
125.00 “
112.50

100.00

87.50

75.00

62.50

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3137451015&ID_NOTATION=74526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3137451015&ID_NOTATION=74526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c27d9b9583da6d2c2e0b288d9cd409bee3809f6b4bfc885af76d26761edf201&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8bc0a11b3875ef1c5&time=1719606229&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2909729d3fc46fb06a68bf7ccee4ecc9dcb3d9f1cd389b89daab5de897a5fbb5&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=09cae1a841d972da7&time=1719606229&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=074fe8ad49c7f304b3a28c6745f29b05ef4b9bc29b8094045852aaf30b18e290&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9eba5ec5bfc4003ed&time=1719606229&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec512f997a375f98f697d8b48990ee4c68bf4810224d51534030c1e8044724e2&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=29d95cd5b9d75418a&time=1719606229&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd15337da8cc5410467ed64851396df2bb2f304cad72d37c0f575cb9cde814b2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d1fa960cdacc2a5d0&time=1719606229&tool=RSC

FEDERAL REALTY INVESTMENT TRUST

Details

2024/06/27 22:00:02

Price
100.33 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

1.18% (1.17)

ISIN US3137451015
Symbol FRT
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,702 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 97.91 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 102.00 USD (400)
Open 99.24 USD
High 100.45 USD
Low 98.70 USD
Close (prev. day) 99.16 USD
VWAP 100.138151 USD
Volume (pcs) 361,041
Trading volume 36,131,082.84
Number of trades 7,720
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -521% +7.39% -16.86%
Perf (abs.) -5.45 +6.82 -20.11
Beta 0.46 0.78 0.89
Volatility 18.68 20.69 25.32

CESKAS

spofitelna

137.50
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a87.50

75.00

62.50

5Y

2020 2021 2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

100.16 USD (692,139
100.64 USD (487,447
100.77 USD (594,287
98.68 USD (614,938
105.98 USD (2024/05/01
95.98 USD (2024/04/16
107.61 USD (2023/12/14
85.59 USD (2023/10/25

—_ T = — = — — —

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:37 92.00 EUR  0.00 4

27
NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 100.33USD 36.13 7,720

27
London Stock 2020/09/ 17:50 75.1461 USD 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Berlin 2024/06/ 20:21 93.00 EUR  0.00 16

27
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=74526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=448465762
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804887
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804887
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308386927

FEDERAL REALTY INVESTMENT TRUST

Company profile

Company Logo

FEDERAL

1962

Contact Details

FEDERAL REALTY INVESTMENT TRUST

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Faeder

Anthony
Nader

Elizabeth
Holland

Gail Steinel

Mark Ordan

Nicole Lamb-
Hale

Donald C.
Wood

Dan
Guglielmone

Dawn Becker

Jan
Sweetnam

Jeffrey S.
Berkes

Wendy Seher

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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